
Financial Information 
Fee Schedule: 

1. Application Fee for New Students                                   (nonrefundable fee)              $250 

2. Summer Only Application Fee for New Students            (nonrefundable fee)              $75 

3. Waiting List Fee                                                               (nonrefundable fee)              $250 

 

If your child starts school after July 2023, the 12-month payment is not an option. The 9-month payment 

plan will have a pro-rated amount for the month you enroll. 

 

Program                                          Hours                                         Month                      Tuition 

 

Infant                                               7:00am – 6:00pm 

$10,320                                            12 monthly payments                June-May                   $860 

 

Toddler/Bridge                                        

All Day                                             7:00am – 6:00pm 

$10,260                                            12 monthly payments                June-May                   $855 

$8,145                                               9 monthly payments                 August-May               $905 

School Day                                       7:00am – 3:00pm 

$8,640                                              12 monthly payments                June-May                   $720 

$6,750                                               9 monthly payments                 August-May               $750 

 

Preschool & Kindergarten                                        

All Day                                             7:00am – 6:00pm 

$9,900                                              12 monthly payments                June-May                   $825 

$7,785                                               9 monthly payments                 August-May               $865 

School Day                                       7:00am – 3:00pm 

$8,220                                              12 monthly payments                June-May                   $685 

$6,435                                               9 monthly payments                 August-May               $715 

 

Elementary 1st – 5th                                         

All Day                                             7:00am – 6:00pm 

$11,280                                            12 monthly payments                June-May                   $940 

$8,460                                               9 monthly payments                 August-May               $940 

School Day                                       7:00am – 3:00pm 

$9,900                                              12 monthly payments                June-May                   $825 

$7,425                                               9 monthly payments                 August-May               $825 

 

Note: All fees are proposed and subject to change. The Board of AMA reserves the right to correct 

typographical errors or to adjust the Tuition and Fees schedule at any time it deems necessary. 


